
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     2    4    8   10   20   44   55   =  44   1:46:59.0    21:23.8    1:19.0
    2   Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill    3   11   12   18   33   57   70   =  77   1:49:17.3    21:51.5    2:07.3
    3   Wahlert Dubuque               14   15   19   21   32             = 101   1:50:37.2    22:07.4    1:10.8
    4   Marion                         6   16   25   27   35   39   48   = 109   1:51:35.8    22:19.2    1:48.8
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           7   13   22   29   40   42        = 111   1:51:29.1    22:17.8    1:54.6
    6   Decorah                       23   24   28   30   36   38   41   = 141   1:53:35.6    22:43.1    0:52.6
    7   Cascade Western Dubuque        9   26   46   51   52   53   62   = 184   1:56:00.2    23:12.0    2:32.4
    8   Epworth Western Dubuque        1   17   49   54   63   71        = 184   1:56:46.5    23:21.3    5:30.7
    9   Union La Porte City            5   34   43   59   60   65   69   = 201   1:58:45.5    23:45.1    4:27.2
   10   Waukon                        31   37   45   47   58   64   67   = 218   1:58:53.9    23:46.8    2:30.4
   11   Central DeWitt                50   56   61   66   68   72   73   = 301   2:08:28.4    25:41.7    3:08.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Camanche, Independence, Maquoketa, Marquette Catholic Bellevue,
 Springville
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Alyssa Klein                 JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         20:36.0      6:38
      2       2   Emma Althoff                 SR    Monticello                      20:46.7      6:41
      3       3   Julia Mertz                  JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    20:57.7      6:45
      4       4   Leah Koehler                 SO    Monticello                      21:05.2      6:47
      5       5   Amilia Condon                SO    Union La Porte City             21:09.4      6:49
      6       6   Sydney Andresen              JR    Marion                          21:19.9      6:52
      7       7   Alyssa Brandt                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:24.3      6:53
      8       8   Ava Capron                   SO    Monticello                      21:28.2      6:55
      9       9   Hallie Kelchen               FR    Cascade Western Dubuque         21:32.4      6:56
     10      10   Marisa Kehoe                 JR    Monticello                      21:33.0      6:56
     11      11   Maria Dudzik                 JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:38.6      6:58
     12      12   Madelyn Reiter               SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:39.8      6:58
     13      13   Lillian Cogdill              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:41.6      6:59
     14      14   Lucy Murphy                  FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:43.0      6:59
     15      15   Olivia Bellini               FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:52.0      7:02
     16      16   Audryella Meyer              SO    Marion                          21:52.7      7:03
     17      17   Bella Meyers                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:54.7      7:03
     18      18   Abby Knepper                 SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:56.3      7:04
     19      19   Lilah Takes                  SR    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:59.5      7:05
     20      20   Halle Recker                 FR    Monticello                      22:05.7      7:07
     21      21   Lilian Graham                SO    Wahlert Dubuque                 22:08.9      7:08
     22      22   Anabel Bradley               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:15.0      7:10
     23      23   Ana Simon                    FR    Decorah                         22:18.0      7:11
     24      24   Lily Sandhorst               SO    Decorah                         22:34.1      7:16
     25      25   Kendall Orozco               JR    Marion                          22:34.5      7:16
     26      26   Lilly Supple                 FR    Cascade Western Dubuque         22:35.7      7:16
     27      27   Elise Moore                  FR    Marion                          22:40.1      7:18
     28      28   Brynn Storhoff               JR    Decorah                         22:42.0      7:18
     29      29   Ramsay Geater                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:49.4      7:21
     30      30   Danielle Losen               JR    Decorah                         22:50.8      7:21
     31      31   Mia Kurth                    JR    Waukon                          22:53.0      7:22
     32      32   Claire King                  FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 22:53.8      7:22
     33           Kennedy Moore                JR    Springville                     22:55.0      7:23
     34      33   Maria Kruse                  JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    23:05.0      7:26
     35      34   Lily Lorenzen                SO    Union La Porte City             23:05.8      7:26
     36      35   Kyra Cordes                  SO    Marion                          23:08.7      7:27
     37      36   Deborah Hougen               FR    Decorah                         23:10.6      7:28
     38      37   Cameron Johnson              JR    Waukon                          23:11.2      7:28
     39      38   Grace Brynsaas               JR    Decorah                         23:12.8      7:28
     40      39   Laura Fitch                  SO    Marion                          23:14.2      7:29
     41      40   Grace Hallam                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:18.8      7:30
     42      41   Natalie Stevens              FR    Decorah                         23:20.0      7:31
     43      42   Maria Kaiser                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:21.6      7:31
     44           Gretchyn Fairlie             SO    Camanche                        23:23.8      7:32
     45      43   Sydney Anton                 JR    Union La Porte City             23:26.0      7:33
     46      44   Emily Hendricks              SR    Monticello                      23:28.7      7:33
     47      45   Paige Hansmeier              SR    Waukon                          23:32.5      7:35
     48           Kamryn Steines               SO    Decorah                         23:38.6      7:37
     49      46   Annie Trumm                  FR    Cascade Western Dubuque         23:45.1      7:39
     50           Grace Blikre                 SO    Decorah                         23:48.1      7:40
     51           Reaghan Ressler              SO    Independence                    23:53.3      7:41
     52           Kalyn Skrivseth              SO    Marquette Catholic Bellevue     23:53.4      7:41
     53      47   Olivia Marti                 JR    Waukon                          23:54.0      7:42
     54      48   Hannah Brase                 SR    Marion                          23:58.8      7:43
     55      49   Paige Koetz                  SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         23:59.3      7:43
     56      50   Jenny Clausen                SO    Central DeWitt                  24:00.0      7:43
     57      51   Delaney Kremer               SO    Cascade Western Dubuque         24:02.2      7:44
     58           Isabel Guerero               SR    Springville                     24:04.3      7:45
     59      52   Ayda Delarosa                SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         24:04.9      7:45
     60      53   Grace Bower                  SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         24:05.0      7:45
     61      54   Carson Koerperich            JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         24:09.8      7:47
     62           Jessica Deaver               FR    Marquette Catholic Bellevue     24:18.9      7:50
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      55   Katie Roher                  SR    Monticello                      24:24.6      7:51
     64           Annalise Skrade              SR    Decorah                         24:41.7      7:57
     65      56   Julia Fielding               SO    Central DeWitt                  24:50.6      8:00
     66      57   Ellie Recker                 SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    24:58.9      8:02
     67           Reese Kuhlmann               JR    Maquoketa                       25:19.2      8:09
     68      58   Trudy Baxter                 FR    Waukon                          25:23.3      8:10
     69      59   Brooklynne Jeffries          SO    Union La Porte City             25:27.7      8:12
     70      60   Emily Petersen               JR    Union La Porte City             25:36.6      8:15
     71           Isabella Gentile             JR    Calamus-Wheatland               25:41.7      8:16
     72      61   Hannah Sunday                SR    Central DeWitt                  25:49.6      8:19
     73           Bella Ressler                SR    Independence                    25:54.2      8:20
     74      62   Lilly Topping                SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         25:54.3      8:20
     75           Ali Simmons                  JR    Maquoketa                       25:59.0      8:22
     76           Abi Stejskal                 SO    Springville                     25:59.6      8:22
     77           Katelynn Staal               SO    Springville                     26:01.1      8:22
     78      63   Cecelia Smith                SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         26:06.7      8:24
     79      64   Katelyn Krambeer             JR    Waukon                          26:34.2      8:33
     80      65   Brooklyn Hubbard             JR    Union La Porte City             26:39.7      8:35
     81      66   Tori Rheingans               JR    Central DeWitt                  26:40.2      8:35
     82      67   Mallory Berns                SO    Waukon                          26:50.3      8:38
     83      68   Eliza Petersen               JR    Central DeWitt                  27:07.9      8:44
     84      69   Ava Mills                    JR    Union La Porte City             27:19.9      8:48
     85      70   Kennedy Recker               JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    27:20.2      8:48
     86           Savannah Freese              SR    Monticello                      27:34.2      8:52
     87      71   Kylie Nauman                 SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         27:39.1      8:54
     88      72   Soren Maricle                SR    Central DeWitt                  27:46.0      8:56
     89           Libby Knipper                SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    27:52.1      8:58
     90           Jordan Thier                 SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    27:55.1      8:59
     91      73   Grace Knutsen                SO    Central DeWitt                  28:32.8      9:11
     92           Mallory Rea                  JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    28:39.8      9:14
     93           Gabby Toale                  JR    Independence                    29:13.7      9:24
     94           Sydney Schwartz              SR    Independence                    29:24.8      9:28
     95           MacAilah Jacobsen            FR    Calamus-Wheatland               36:45.9     11:50
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   44
    2    Emma Althoff, SR             20:46.7  6:41
    4    Leah Koehler, SO             21:05.2  6:47
    8    Ava Capron, SO               21:28.2  6:55
   10    Marisa Kehoe, JR             21:33.0  6:56
   20    Halle Recker, FR             22:05.7  7:07
   44    Emily Hendricks, SR          23:28.7  7:33
   55    Katie Roher, SR              24:24.6  7:51
         Savannah Freese, SR          27:34.2  8:52

  2) Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      Score =   77
    3    Julia Mertz, JR              20:57.7  6:45
   11    Maria Dudzik, JR             21:38.6  6:58
   12    Madelyn Reiter, SO           21:39.8  6:58
   18    Abby Knepper, SR             21:56.3  7:04
   33    Maria Kruse, JR              23:05.0  7:26
   57    Ellie Recker, SR             24:58.9  8:02
   70    Kennedy Recker, JR           27:20.2  8:48
         Libby Knipper, SR            27:52.1  8:58
         Jordan Thier, SR             27:55.1  8:59
         Mallory Rea, JR              28:39.8  9:14

  3) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =  101
   14    Lucy Murphy, FR              21:43.0  6:59
   15    Olivia Bellini, FR           21:52.0  7:02
   19    Lilah Takes, SR              21:59.5  7:05
   21    Lilian Graham, SO            22:08.9  7:08
   32    Claire King, FR              22:53.8  7:22

  4) Marion                            Score =  109
    6    Sydney Andresen, JR          21:19.9  6:52
   16    Audryella Meyer, SO          21:52.7  7:03
   25    Kendall Orozco, JR           22:34.5  7:16
   27    Elise Moore, FR              22:40.1  7:18
   35    Kyra Cordes, SO              23:08.7  7:27
   39    Laura Fitch, SO              23:14.2  7:29
   48    Hannah Brase, SR             23:58.8  7:43

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  111
    7    Alyssa Brandt, JR            21:24.3  6:53
   13    Lillian Cogdill, SO          21:41.6  6:59
   22    Anabel Bradley, SR           22:15.0  7:10
   29    Ramsay Geater, FR            22:49.4  7:21
   40    Grace Hallam, JR             23:18.8  7:30
   42    Maria Kaiser, FR             23:21.6  7:31

  6) Decorah                           Score =  141
   23    Ana Simon, FR                22:18.0  7:11
   24    Lily Sandhorst, SO           22:34.1  7:16
   28    Brynn Storhoff, JR           22:42.0  7:18
   30    Danielle Losen, JR           22:50.8  7:21
   36    Deborah Hougen, FR           23:10.6  7:28
   38    Grace Brynsaas, JR           23:12.8  7:28
   41    Natalie Stevens, FR          23:20.0  7:31
         Kamryn Steines, SO           23:38.6  7:37
         Grace Blikre, SO             23:48.1  7:40
         Annalise Skrade, SR          24:41.7  7:57

  7) Cascade Western Dubuque           Score =  184
    9    Hallie Kelchen, FR           21:32.4  6:56
   26    Lilly Supple, FR             22:35.7  7:16
   46    Annie Trumm, FR              23:45.1  7:39
   51    Delaney Kremer, SO           24:02.2  7:44
   52    Ayda Delarosa, SR            24:04.9  7:45
   53    Grace Bower, SR              24:05.0  7:45
   62    Lilly Topping, SR            25:54.3  8:20

  8) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  184
    1    Alyssa Klein, JR             20:36.0  6:38
   17    Bella Meyers, SO             21:54.7  7:03
   49    Paige Koetz, SO              23:59.3  7:43
   54    Carson Koerperich, JR        24:09.8  7:47
   63    Cecelia Smith, SO            26:06.7  8:24
   71    Kylie Nauman, SR             27:39.1  8:54

  9) Union La Porte City               Score =  201
    5    Amilia Condon, SO            21:09.4  6:49
   34    Lily Lorenzen, SO            23:05.8  7:26
   43    Sydney Anton, JR             23:26.0  7:33
   59    Brooklynne Jeffries, SO      25:27.7  8:12
   60    Emily Petersen, JR           25:36.6  8:15
   65    Brooklyn Hubbard, JR         26:39.7  8:35
   69    Ava Mills, JR                27:19.9  8:48

 10) Waukon                            Score =  218
   31    Mia Kurth, JR                22:53.0  7:22
   37    Cameron Johnson, JR          23:11.2  7:28
   45    Paige Hansmeier, SR          23:32.5  7:35
   47    Olivia Marti, JR             23:54.0  7:42
   58    Trudy Baxter, FR             25:23.3  8:10
   64    Katelyn Krambeer, JR         26:34.2  8:33
   67    Mallory Berns, SO            26:50.3  8:38

 11) Central DeWitt                    Score =  301
   50    Jenny Clausen, SO            24:00.0  7:43
   56    Julia Fielding, SO           24:50.6  8:00
   61    Hannah Sunday, SR            25:49.6  8:19
   66    Tori Rheingans, JR           26:40.2  8:35
   68    Eliza Petersen, JR           27:07.9  8:44
   72    Soren Maricle, SR            27:46.0  8:56
   73    Grace Knutsen, SO            28:32.8  9:11

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
   71    Isabella Gentile, JR        25:41.7   8:16
   95    MacAilah Jacobsen, FR       36:45.9   11:50

 Camanche
   44    Gretchyn Fairlie, SO        23:23.8   7:32

 Independence
   51    Reaghan Ressler, SO         23:53.3   7:41
   73    Bella Ressler, SR           25:54.2   8:20
   93    Gabby Toale, JR             29:13.7   9:24
   94    Sydney Schwartz, SR         29:24.8   9:28

 Maquoketa
   67    Reese Kuhlmann, JR          25:19.2   8:09
   75    Ali Simmons, JR             25:59.0   8:22

 Marquette Catholic Bellevue
   52    Kalyn Skrivseth, SO         23:53.4   7:41
   62    Jessica Deaver, FR          24:18.9   7:50

 Springville
   33    Kennedy Moore, JR           22:55.0   7:23
   58    Isabel Guerero, SR          24:04.3   7:45
   76    Abi Stejskal, SO            25:59.6   8:22
   77    Katelynn Staal, SO          26:01.1   8:22
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           1    5    6    9   21   25   29   =  42   1:25:16.4    17:03.3    2:14.8
    2   Marion                         2    4   10   13   23   36   48   =  52   1:26:08.4    17:13.7    2:11.5
    3   Epworth Western Dubuque        3    7    8   19   31   51   68   =  68   1:27:02.5    17:24.5    2:03.9
    4   Monticello                    11   26   28   35   43   49   56   = 143   1:31:26.5    18:17.3    1:14.7
    5   Decorah                       20   24   27   38   40   46   50   = 149   1:31:43.3    18:20.7    0:46.4
    6   Waterloo West                 15   30   37   41   42   64   65   = 165   1:32:14.1    18:26.8    1:01.7
    7   Central DeWitt                17   18   47   57   61   62   67   = 200   1:33:25.5    18:41.1    1:37.1
    8   Cascade Western Dubuque       22   33   39   52   69   83   91   = 215   1:34:10.0    18:50.0    1:48.0
    9   Wahlert Dubuque               14   44   58   63   74   86        = 253   1:35:24.4    19:04.9    2:30.0
   10   Clayton Ridge Guttenberg      16   34   60   79   85  102        = 274   1:37:03.3    19:24.7    3:00.0
   11   Calamus-Wheatland             45   53   71   82   94  112        = 345   1:40:11.4    20:02.3    2:42.0
   12   Springville                   32   59   72   92  103             = 358   1:41:21.1    20:16.2    3:35.5
   13   Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill   54   66   70   88   97   98   99   = 375   1:41:24.7    20:16.9    2:38.9
   14   Prince of Peace Catholic Cl   12   55  101  108  109  115        = 385   1:43:48.2    20:45.6    5:16.0
   15   Independence                  76   77   81   89   90   93  100   = 413   1:43:10.3    20:38.1    1:02.0
   16   Maquoketa                     73   78   84  106  111             = 452   1:46:33.5    21:18.7    3:03.3
   17   Union La Porte City           75   87   95   96  114  116  117   = 467   1:48:31.0    21:42.2    3:48.3
   18   Camanche                      80  104  105  107  110  113        = 506   1:50:13.2    22:02.6    2:27.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Easton Valley, Marquette Catholic Bellevue
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Miles Wilson                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            15:45.0      5:04
      2       2   Jedidiah Osgood              SR    Marion                          15:56.2      5:08
      3       3   Isaiah Hammerand             SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         16:15.2      5:14
      4       4   Cooper Cook                  JR    Marion                          16:56.7      5:27
      5       5   Henry McMahan                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:59.2      5:28
      6       6   Adam Gray                    FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:08.7      5:31
      7       7   Quentin Nauman               FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         17:13.9      5:33
      8       8   Derek Fangmann               SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         17:17.6      5:34
      9       9   Jacob Bruns                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:23.7      5:36
     10      10   Jordan Fischer               JR    Marion                          17:32.2      5:39
     11      11   Chesney Capron               SR    Monticello                      17:34.1      5:39
     12      12   Marcus Blount                SR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint  17:34.5      5:39
     13      13   Jakob Regennitter            SR    Marion                          17:35.5      5:40
     14      14   Jayden Brookins              FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 17:37.8      5:40
     15      15   Presley Berns                SO    Waterloo West                   17:45.2      5:43
     16      16   Keaton Reimer                SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        17:51.2      5:45
     17      17   Caleb Olson                  SO    Central DeWitt                  17:52.6      5:45
     18      18   Ben Zimmer                   JR    Central DeWitt                  17:55.1      5:46
     19      19   Drew Meyer                   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         17:56.8      5:47
     20      20   Henry Weis                   JR    Decorah                         17:58.0      5:47
     21      21   Reece Murray                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:59.8      5:48
     22      22   Adam Knepper                 SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         18:00.0      5:48
     23      23   Chris Oberbroeckling         SR    Marion                          18:07.7      5:50
     24      24   Grant Zilka                  SO    Decorah                         18:08.2      5:50
     25      25   Slader Buckheister           FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:10.2      5:51
     26      26   Jacob Miller                 SR    Monticello                      18:11.1      5:51
     27      27   Cade Olson                   SR    Decorah                         18:12.2      5:52
     28      28   Alex Oswald                  JR    Monticello                      18:13.8      5:52
     29      29   Reuben Schlaak               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:16.0      5:53
     30      30   Ben Ritter                   SO    Waterloo West                   18:16.9      5:53
     31      31   Levi Meyer                   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         18:19.1      5:54
     32      32   Jack Stamp                   SO    Springville                     18:29.8      5:57
     33      33   Max Nadeau                   SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         18:35.8      5:59
     34      34   Gavin Moser                  SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        18:38.3      6:00
     35      35   Aedan Althoff                FR    Monticello                      18:38.7      6:00
     36      36   Bennett Kautz                FR    Marion                          18:39.7      6:00
     37      37   Ryan Harn                    JR    Waterloo West                   18:40.2      6:01
     38      38   Davis Coppola                SO    Decorah                         18:40.6      6:01
     39      39   Lane Cook                    SO    Cascade Western Dubuque         18:42.2      6:01
     40      40   Jake Magner                  SR    Decorah                         18:44.4      6:02
     41      41   Braden Nystrom               SR    Waterloo West                   18:45.0      6:02
     42      42   Josiah Wendland              JR    Waterloo West                   18:46.8      6:03
     43      43   Cord Nietert                 SR    Monticello                      18:48.8      6:03
     44      44   Kyle Powers                  SO    Wahlert Dubuque                 18:50.9      6:04
     45      45   Logan Riedesel               SO    Calamus-Wheatland               18:53.1      6:05
     46      46   Landyn Hook                  SO    Decorah                         18:53.8      6:05
     47      47   Elston Lindner               JR    Central DeWitt                  18:54.5      6:05
     48      48   Jarred Regennitter           SR    Marion                          18:57.9      6:06
     49      49   Reeve Graver                 SO    Monticello                      18:59.7      6:07
     50      50   Thomas Hammel                SO    Decorah                         19:00.4      6:07
     51      51   Brody Staner                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:02.5      6:08
     52      52   Ben Gehl                     SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         19:03.9      6:08
     53      53   Jackson Riedesel             JR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:04.5      6:08
     54      54   Jacob Schlarmann             JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    19:04.9      6:09
     55      55   Tate Ruden                   SO    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint  19:07.9      6:09
     56      56   Walker Spence                SR    Monticello                      19:11.8      6:11

Printed on: 9/29/2022 7:40:49 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     57      57   Parker Petsche               SO    Central DeWitt                  19:13.6      6:11
     58           Reid Berns                   FR    Decorah                         19:15.2      6:12
     59      58   Nick Klapatauskas            SO    Wahlert Dubuque                 19:15.8      6:12
     60      59   Evan Robertson               SR    Springville                     19:19.0      6:13
     61      60   Erik Flores                  SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        19:24.8      6:15
     62      61   Adam Wilke                   FR    Central DeWitt                  19:29.7      6:16
     63      62   Keegan Peterson              SO    Central DeWitt                  19:29.8      6:17
     64      63   Gabriel Auer                 SR    Wahlert Dubuque                 19:32.1      6:17
     65           Rylan Bertling               FR    Monticello                      19:32.1      6:17
     66      64   Zephaniah Gustafson          SR    Waterloo West                   19:33.5      6:18
     67      65   Caleb Kerkove                JR    Waterloo West                   19:37.7      6:19
     68      66   Andrew Schlarmann            FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    19:41.5      6:20
     69      67   Alex Fuller                  SR    Central DeWitt                  19:42.1      6:20
     70           Nathan Sauser                SR    Monticello                      19:42.8      6:21
     71           Riley Berns                  FR    Decorah                         19:45.6      6:22
     72      68   Preston Kremers              SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:46.8      6:22
     73      69   Andrew Kaalberg              SO    Cascade Western Dubuque         19:48.1      6:22
     74      70   Adam Gaul                    FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    19:49.6      6:23
     75           Cole Venema                  JR    Easton Valley                   19:51.7      6:24
     76           Rylan Edwards                SO    Central DeWitt                  19:54.0      6:24
     77           Thomas Blair                 SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:55.6      6:25
     78      71   Mason Mohr                   FR    Calamus-Wheatland               19:58.5      6:26
     79      72   Grant Chrisman               JR    Springville                     19:59.0      6:26
     80           Coy Messer                   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         20:00.6      6:26
     81      73   Breckin Downey               JR    Maquoketa                       20:05.5      6:28
     82      74   Sullivan Newlin              JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 20:07.8      6:29
     83           Connor Eastin                SO    Monticello                      20:08.6      6:29
     84      75   Kengo Uchiyama-Hansen        SO    Union La Porte City             20:08.6      6:29
     85      76   Ethan Calahan                SO    Independence                    20:08.7      6:29
     86      77   Tanner Wilson                SO    Independence                    20:09.2      6:29
     87           Cooper Paxton                SR    Waterloo West                   20:14.2      6:31
     88      78   Conner Deforest              FR    Maquoketa                       20:17.0      6:32
     89      79   Jesus Tabora-Laura           SO    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        20:17.9      6:32
     90      80   Nick Reuter                  SR    Camanche                        20:27.5      6:35
     91           Thomas Fielding              SR    Central DeWitt                  20:32.8      6:37
     92           Greyson Dollar               SO    Central DeWitt                  20:36.1      6:38
     93      81   Blake Gates                  JR    Independence                    20:36.8      6:38
     94           Jimmy Hoover                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         20:39.6      6:39
     95      82   Aidan Yaddof                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland               20:40.2      6:39
     96      83   Trenten Topping              SO    Cascade Western Dubuque         20:42.5      6:40
     97      84   Jacob Naab                   SO    Maquoketa                       20:44.6      6:41
     98      85   Jackson Patino               SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        20:51.2      6:43
     99      86   Eden Schrack                 JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 20:55.0      6:44
    100      87   Wyatt Hoy                    JR    Union La Porte City             21:03.2      6:47
    101      88   Danny Dudzik                 FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:05.0      6:47
    102      89   Carson Bantz                 JR    Independence                    21:05.1      6:47
    103      90   Tyler Wieland                SO    Independence                    21:10.6      6:49
    104      91   Nathaniel Manternach         JR    Cascade Western Dubuque         21:13.7      6:50
    105           Andrew Schmidt               JR    Marquette Catholic Bellevue     21:20.6      6:52
    106      92   Creston Cordes               JR    Springville                     21:28.2      6:55
    107      93   Talan Decker                 SO    Independence                    21:32.5      6:56
    108      94   Alex Rickertsen              FR    Calamus-Wheatland               21:35.2      6:57
    109      95   Asher Beerman                SR    Union La Porte City             21:40.3      6:59
    110      96   Austin Martin                JR    Union La Porte City             21:42.0      6:59
    111      97   John Paul Grebner            SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:43.7      7:00
    112      98   Joe Schneider                SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:44.8      7:00
    113      99   Spencer Rea                  SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:47.0      7:01
    114     100   Will Perry                   SR    Independence                    21:50.2      7:02
    115     101   Hakael Powell                SO    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint  21:51.2      7:02
    116           Riley White                  JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    21:51.6      7:02
    117           Sean Pry                     SR    Cascade Western Dubuque         21:55.9      7:04
    118     102   Nate Meier                   SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        21:56.0      7:04
    119           Trevor Klein                 SR    Marquette Catholic Bellevue     21:58.8      7:04
    120     103   Slayton Straub               JR    Springville                     22:05.3      7:07
    121           Ethan Desotel                SR    Marquette Catholic Bellevue     22:08.7      7:08
    122           Andrew Salrin                JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    22:11.2      7:08
    123     104   Cameron Dorsey               SO    Camanche                        22:11.6      7:09
    124     105   David Zavala                 SR    Camanche                        22:16.6      7:10
    125     106   Jayden Koos                  SR    Maquoketa                       22:17.5      7:10
    126     107   Ty Gravert                   SR    Camanche                        22:22.8      7:12
    127     108   Brody Dehner                 SR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint  22:24.3      7:13
    128           Bradley Dolphin              FR    Cascade Western Dubuque         22:33.7      7:16
    129     109   Sam Sisneros                 FR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint  22:50.5      7:21
    130     110   Braxton Laurion              FR    Camanche                        22:54.6      7:22
    131     111   Mason Smith                  FR    Maquoketa                       23:08.8      7:27
    132           Isaac Westhoff               SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    23:11.7      7:28
    133     112   Kaiser Sands                 SO    Calamus-Wheatland               23:24.5      7:32
    134     113   Tanner Snodgrass             SO    Camanche                        23:29.5      7:34
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    135           John Portz                   JR    Easton Valley                   23:29.6      7:34
    136           Wyatt Gregorich              FR    Marquette Catholic Bellevue     23:52.4      7:41
    137     114   Hunter Brustkern             FR    Union La Porte City             23:56.9      7:42
    138     115   Liam Darsidan                SO    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint  23:57.7      7:43
    139     116   Brady Spence                 SR    Union La Porte City             24:21.3      7:50
    140     117   Danson Moody                 JR    Union La Porte City             24:21.9      7:51
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   42
    1    Miles Wilson, SR             15:45.0  5:04
    5    Henry McMahan, JR            16:59.2  5:28
    6    Adam Gray, FR                17:08.7  5:31
    9    Jacob Bruns, JR              17:23.7  5:36
   21    Reece Murray, JR             17:59.8  5:48
   25    Slader Buckheister, FR       18:10.2  5:51
   29    Reuben Schlaak, SO           18:16.0  5:53

  2) Marion                            Score =   52
    2    Jedidiah Osgood, SR          15:56.2  5:08
    4    Cooper Cook, JR              16:56.7  5:27
   10    Jordan Fischer, JR           17:32.2  5:39
   13    Jakob Regennitter, SR        17:35.5  5:40
   23    Chris Oberbroeckling, SR     18:07.7  5:50
   36    Bennett Kautz, FR            18:39.7  6:00
   48    Jarred Regennitter, SR       18:57.9  6:06

  3) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =   68
    3    Isaiah Hammerand, SR         16:15.2  5:14
    7    Quentin Nauman, FR           17:13.9  5:33
    8    Derek Fangmann, SR           17:17.6  5:34
   19    Drew Meyer, SR               17:56.8  5:47
   31    Levi Meyer, SR               18:19.1  5:54
   51    Brody Staner, SO             19:02.5  6:08
   68    Preston Kremers, SO          19:46.8  6:22
         Thomas Blair, SR             19:55.6  6:25
         Coy Messer, SO               20:00.6  6:26
         Jimmy Hoover, SO             20:39.6  6:39

  4) Monticello                        Score =  143
   11    Chesney Capron, SR           17:34.1  5:39
   26    Jacob Miller, SR             18:11.1  5:51
   28    Alex Oswald, JR              18:13.8  5:52
   35    Aedan Althoff, FR            18:38.7  6:00
   43    Cord Nietert, SR             18:48.8  6:03
   49    Reeve Graver, SO             18:59.7  6:07
   56    Walker Spence, SR            19:11.8  6:11
         Rylan Bertling, FR           19:32.1  6:17
         Nathan Sauser, SR            19:42.8  6:21
         Connor Eastin, SO            20:08.6  6:29

  5) Decorah                           Score =  149
   20    Henry Weis, JR               17:58.0  5:47
   24    Grant Zilka, SO              18:08.2  5:50
   27    Cade Olson, SR               18:12.2  5:52
   38    Davis Coppola, SO            18:40.6  6:01
   40    Jake Magner, SR              18:44.4  6:02
   46    Landyn Hook, SO              18:53.8  6:05
   50    Thomas Hammel, SO            19:00.4  6:07
         Reid Berns, FR               19:15.2  6:12
         Riley Berns, FR              19:45.6  6:22

  6) Waterloo West                     Score =  165
   15    Presley Berns, SO            17:45.2  5:43
   30    Ben Ritter, SO               18:16.9  5:53
   37    Ryan Harn, JR                18:40.2  6:01
   41    Braden Nystrom, SR           18:45.0  6:02
   42    Josiah Wendland, JR          18:46.8  6:03
   64    Zephaniah Gustafson, SR      19:33.5  6:18
   65    Caleb Kerkove, JR            19:37.7  6:19
         Cooper Paxton, SR            20:14.2  6:31

  7) Central DeWitt                    Score =  200
   17    Caleb Olson, SO              17:52.6  5:45
   18    Ben Zimmer, JR               17:55.1  5:46
   47    Elston Lindner, JR           18:54.5  6:05
   57    Parker Petsche, SO           19:13.6  6:11
   61    Adam Wilke, FR               19:29.7  6:16
   62    Keegan Peterson, SO          19:29.8  6:17
   67    Alex Fuller, SR              19:42.1  6:20
         Rylan Edwards, SO            19:54.0  6:24
         Thomas Fielding, SR          20:32.8  6:37
         Greyson Dollar, SO           20:36.1  6:38

  8) Cascade Western Dubuque           Score =  215
   22    Adam Knepper, SR             18:00.0  5:48
   33    Max Nadeau, SR               18:35.8  5:59
   39    Lane Cook, SO                18:42.2  6:01
   52    Ben Gehl, SR                 19:03.9  6:08
   69    Andrew Kaalberg, SO          19:48.1  6:22
   83    Trenten Topping, SO          20:42.5  6:40
   91    Nathaniel Manternach, JR     21:13.7  6:50
         Sean Pry, SR                 21:55.9  7:04
         Bradley Dolphin, FR          22:33.7  7:16

  9) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =  253
   14    Jayden Brookins, FR          17:37.8  5:40
   44    Kyle Powers, SO              18:50.9  6:04
   58    Nick Klapatauskas, SO        19:15.8  6:12
   63    Gabriel Auer, SR             19:32.1  6:17
   74    Sullivan Newlin, JR          20:07.8  6:29
   86    Eden Schrack, JR             20:55.0  6:44

 10) Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          Score =  274
   16    Keaton Reimer, SR            17:51.2  5:45
   34    Gavin Moser, SR              18:38.3  6:00
   60    Erik Flores, SR              19:24.8  6:15
   79    Jesus Tabora-Laura, SO       20:17.9  6:32
   85    Jackson Patino, SR           20:51.2  6:43
  102    Nate Meier, SR               21:56.0  7:04

 11) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  345
   45    Logan Riedesel, SO           18:53.1  6:05
   53    Jackson Riedesel, JR         19:04.5  6:08
   71    Mason Mohr, FR               19:58.5  6:26
   82    Aidan Yaddof, FR             20:40.2  6:39
   94    Alex Rickertsen, FR          21:35.2  6:57
  112    Kaiser Sands, SO             23:24.5  7:32

 12) Springville                       Score =  358
   32    Jack Stamp, SO               18:29.8  5:57
   59    Evan Robertson, SR           19:19.0  6:13
   72    Grant Chrisman, JR           19:59.0  6:26
   92    Creston Cordes, JR           21:28.2  6:55
  103    Slayton Straub, JR           22:05.3  7:07

 13) Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      Score =  375
   54    Jacob Schlarmann, JR         19:04.9  6:09
   66    Andrew Schlarmann, FR        19:41.5  6:20
   70    Adam Gaul, FR                19:49.6  6:23
   88    Danny Dudzik, FR             21:05.0  6:47
   97    John Paul Grebner, SR        21:43.7  7:00
   98    Joe Schneider, SR            21:44.8  7:00
   99    Spencer Rea, SR              21:47.0  7:01
         Riley White, JR              21:51.6  7:02
         Andrew Salrin, JR            22:11.2  7:08
         Isaac Westhoff, SR           23:11.7  7:28

 14) Prince of Peace Catholic Clin     Score =  385
   12    Marcus Blount, SR            17:34.5  5:39
   55    Tate Ruden, SO               19:07.9  6:09
  101    Hakael Powell, SO            21:51.2  7:02
  108    Brody Dehner, SR             22:24.3  7:13
  109    Sam Sisneros, FR             22:50.5  7:21
  115    Liam Darsidan, SO            23:57.7  7:43

 15) Independence                      Score =  413
   76    Ethan Calahan, SO            20:08.7  6:29
   77    Tanner Wilson, SO            20:09.2  6:29
   81    Blake Gates, JR              20:36.8  6:38
   89    Carson Bantz, JR             21:05.1  6:47
   90    Tyler Wieland, SO            21:10.6  6:49
   93    Talan Decker, SO             21:32.5  6:56
  100    Will Perry, SR               21:50.2  7:02

 16) Maquoketa                         Score =  452
   73    Breckin Downey, JR           20:05.5  6:28
   78    Conner Deforest, FR          20:17.0  6:32
   84    Jacob Naab, SO               20:44.6  6:41
  106    Jayden Koos, SR              22:17.5  7:10
  111    Mason Smith, FR              23:08.8  7:27
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 17) Union La Porte City               Score =  467
   75    Kengo Uchiyama-Hansen, SO    20:08.6  6:29
   87    Wyatt Hoy, JR                21:03.2  6:47
   95    Asher Beerman, SR            21:40.3  6:59
   96    Austin Martin, JR            21:42.0  6:59
  114    Hunter Brustkern, FR         23:56.9  7:42
  116    Brady Spence, SR             24:21.3  7:50
  117    Danson Moody, JR             24:21.9  7:51

 18) Camanche                          Score =  506
   80    Nick Reuter, SR              20:27.5  6:35
  104    Cameron Dorsey, SO           22:11.6  7:09
  105    David Zavala, SR             22:16.6  7:10
  107    Ty Gravert, SR               22:22.8  7:12
  110    Braxton Laurion, FR          22:54.6  7:22
  113    Tanner Snodgrass, SO         23:29.5  7:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Easton Valley
   75    Cole Venema, JR             19:51.7   6:24
  135    John Portz, JR              23:29.6   7:34

 Marquette Catholic Bellevue
  105    Andrew Schmidt, JR          21:20.6   6:52
  119    Trevor Klein, SR            21:58.8   7:04
  121    Ethan Desotel, SR           22:08.7   7:08
  136    Wyatt Gregorich, FR         23:52.4   7:41
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    5    6    7   10   12   13   =  29   2:00:20.8    24:04.2    1:34.1
    2   Marion                         2    4    9   17   19   23   27   =  51   2:03:48.4    24:45.7    1:42.3
    3   Wahlert Dubuque                3   14   15   24   26   30   32   =  82   2:07:44.6    25:32.9    2:39.0
    4   Monticello                    11   18   25   28   33   35        = 115   2:12:20.2    26:28.0    3:39.6
    5   Epworth Western Dubuque        8   16   29   31   34   38   39   = 118   2:13:52.5    26:46.5    4:19.5
    6   Union La Porte City           20   21   22   36   37             = 136   2:22:28.9    28:29.8    6:27.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic  Dyersville, Central DeWitt, Clayton Ridge Guttenberg, Easton Valley,
 Maquoketa
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Rebecca Anderson             SR    Decorah                         23:00.7      7:24
      2       2   Maggie Churchill             JR    Marion                          24:00.5      7:44
      3       3   Anna Dehn                    JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 24:06.6      7:46
      4       4   Alena Dietz                  SO    Marion                          24:06.8      7:46
      5       5   Natalie Goodner              SO    Decorah                         24:12.2      7:47
      6       6   Kathryn Kelly                JR    Decorah                         24:15.5      7:48
      7       7   Hailey Bower                 SR    Decorah                         24:17.8      7:49
      8       8   Katy Brunsman                FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         24:19.0      7:50
      9       9   Rebeckah Regennitter         SR    Marion                          24:23.3      7:51
     10      10   Olivia Paulsen               FR    Decorah                         24:34.7      7:55
     11      11   Leah Schemmel                FR    Monticello                      24:35.3      7:55
     12      12   Nora Lesmeister              FR    Decorah                         24:35.3      7:55
     13      13   Amelia Wadsworth             SO    Decorah                         24:49.9      8:00
     14      14   Ana Rivera                   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 24:53.0      8:01
     15           Mairi Sessions               SR    Decorah                         24:55.6      8:01
     16           Elayna Hook                  JR    Decorah                         24:55.7      8:01
     17           Madison Tollefson            SR    Decorah                         25:01.6      8:03
     18      15   Drennan Fazio                FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 25:23.4      8:10
     19      16   Isabella Graber              SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:33.5      8:14
     20      17   Delaney Shindelar            FR    Marion                          25:34.9      8:14
     21      18   Mya Postel                   SR    Monticello                      25:38.0      8:15
     22      19   Addison Stearns              SR    Marion                          25:42.8      8:17
     23           Madison Heim                 SR    Decorah                         25:54.2      8:20
     24           McKenzie Riley               SO    Decorah                         25:59.7      8:22
     25           Addison Lukes-Smith          SO    Decorah                         26:03.3      8:23
     26           Ramsey Zilka                 SR    Decorah                         26:08.5      8:25
     27           McKenzie Tollefson           SO    Decorah                         26:09.0      8:25
     28      20   Kate Carlson                 SO    Union La Porte City             26:12.0      8:26
     29      21   Lorolei Hinebaugh            FR    Union La Porte City             26:18.2      8:28
     30      22   Reagan Sorensen              JR    Union La Porte City             26:24.4      8:30
     31      23   Greta Kautz                  SO    Marion                          26:34.8      8:33
     32      24   Alison Munshower             JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 26:36.0      8:34
     33      25   Bri Kearney                  FR    Monticello                      26:37.3      8:34
     34      26   Annebelle Cearlock           FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 26:45.6      8:37
     35           Drew Zwart                   FR    Decorah                         26:46.1      8:37
     36      27   Noelle Regennitter           SR    Marion                          26:49.5      8:38
     37      28   Serena Brokaw                SR    Monticello                      27:14.8      8:46
     38           Ella Grouws                  SR    Decorah                         27:26.0      8:50
     39      29   Julia Adamson                SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         27:27.1      8:50
     40           Sylvia Sandhorst             SR    Decorah                         27:29.4      8:51
     41      30   Lilyan Tuthill               FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 27:29.8      8:51
     42           Sophia Christman             SR    Decorah                         27:32.4      8:52
     43      31   Naomi Schlueter              FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         27:54.4      8:59
     44           Hailey Gaul                  SO    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        28:03.3      9:02
     45      32   Grace Zhang                  JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 28:06.0      9:03
     46      33   Taylor Gassman               JR    Monticello                      28:14.9      9:06
     47           Evelyn Nelson                SO    Maquoketa                       28:20.3      9:07
     48           Lydia Virtue                 SO    Wahlert Dubuque                 28:26.1      9:09
     49           Ashlin Cox                   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                 28:27.8      9:10
     50           Tatum Manternach             SR    Wahlert Dubuque                 28:29.3      9:10
     51           Kortni O'Connell             SR    Decorah                         28:32.7      9:11
     52           Payton Portzen               SO    Wahlert Dubuque                 28:34.1      9:12
     53      34   Rachel Castro                SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         28:38.5      9:13
     54           Allysa Sadewasser            FR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        28:43.5      9:15
     55      35   Lauren Verhagen              JR    Monticello                      29:01.3      9:20
     56           Bailey Sullivan              FR    Easton Valley                   29:30.4      9:30
     57           Madison Gilroy               JR    Central DeWitt                  29:40.6      9:33
     58           Hannah Schnitzler            SR    Decorah                         29:47.2      9:35
     59           Marie Grebner                SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    30:01.7      9:40
     60           Chloe Goedken                SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    30:02.6      9:40
     61           Emily Grimes                 SR    Central DeWitt                  30:03.3      9:40
     62           Chloe Bowling                FR    Easton Valley                   30:19.3      9:46
     63           Mollie Schaefers             SO    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        30:19.8      9:46
     64           Chloe Chyle                  SR    Decorah                         30:49.9      9:55
     65      36   Amy Caughron                 SR    Union La Porte City             30:54.5      9:57
     66           Gwenyth Thompson             SO    Decorah                         31:56.3     10:17
     67           Diep Doan                    SR    Decorah                         31:57.8     10:17
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68      37   Ellie Keegan                 JR    Union La Porte City             32:39.8     10:31
     69           Klaara Short                 SO    Decorah                         32:55.3     10:36
     70           Abigail Larson               FR    Decorah                         32:55.6     10:36
     71      38   Teagan Kelchen               SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         32:57.7     10:37
     72      39   Cambrie Pitz                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         33:13.5     10:42
     73           Hailey Bohr                  SR    Decorah                         34:04.9     10:58
     74           Lillian Jensen               SR    Decorah                         34:09.4     11:00
     75           Hinckley Simon               SO    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        35:17.5     11:22
     76           Kennady Donovan              SR    Central DeWitt                  36:33.9     11:46
     77           Ella Carlson                 SO    Decorah                         37:08.6     11:57
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   29
    1    Rebecca Anderson, SR         23:00.7  7:24
    5    Natalie Goodner, SO          24:12.2  7:47
    6    Kathryn Kelly, JR            24:15.5  7:48
    7    Hailey Bower, SR             24:17.8  7:49
   10    Olivia Paulsen, FR           24:34.7  7:55
   12    Nora Lesmeister, FR          24:35.3  7:55
   13    Amelia Wadsworth, SO         24:49.9  8:00
         Mairi Sessions, SR           24:55.6  8:01
         Elayna Hook, JR              24:55.7  8:01
         Madison Tollefson, SR        25:01.6  8:03
         Madison Heim, SR             25:54.2  8:20
         McKenzie Riley, SO           25:59.7  8:22
         Addison Lukes-Smith, SO      26:03.3  8:23
         Ramsey Zilka, SR             26:08.5  8:25
         McKenzie Tollefson, SO       26:09.0  8:25
         Drew Zwart, FR               26:46.1  8:37
         Ella Grouws, SR              27:26.0  8:50
         Sylvia Sandhorst, SR         27:29.4  8:51
         Sophia Christman, SR         27:32.4  8:52
         Kortni O'Connell, SR         28:32.7  9:11
         Hannah Schnitzler, SR        29:47.2  9:35
         Chloe Chyle, SR              30:49.9  9:55
         Gwenyth Thompson, SO         31:56.3 10:17
         Diep Doan, SR                31:57.8 10:17
         Klaara Short, SO             32:55.3 10:36
         Abigail Larson, FR           32:55.6 10:36
         Hailey Bohr, SR              34:04.9 10:58
         Lillian Jensen, SR           34:09.4 11:00
         Ella Carlson, SO             37:08.6 11:57

  2) Marion                            Score =   51
    2    Maggie Churchill, JR         24:00.5  7:44
    4    Alena Dietz, SO              24:06.8  7:46
    9    Rebeckah Regennitter, SR     24:23.3  7:51
   17    Delaney Shindelar, FR        25:34.9  8:14
   19    Addison Stearns, SR          25:42.8  8:17
   23    Greta Kautz, SO              26:34.8  8:33
   27    Noelle Regennitter, SR       26:49.5  8:38

  3) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =   82
    3    Anna Dehn, JR                24:06.6  7:46
   14    Ana Rivera, JR               24:53.0  8:01
   15    Drennan Fazio, FR            25:23.4  8:10
   24    Alison Munshower, JR         26:36.0  8:34
   26    Annebelle Cearlock, FR       26:45.6  8:37
   30    Lilyan Tuthill, FR           27:29.8  8:51
   32    Grace Zhang, JR              28:06.0  9:03
         Lydia Virtue, SO             28:26.1  9:09
         Ashlin Cox, JR               28:27.8  9:10
         Tatum Manternach, SR         28:29.3  9:10
         Payton Portzen, SO           28:34.1  9:12

  4) Monticello                        Score =  115
   11    Leah Schemmel, FR            24:35.3  7:55
   18    Mya Postel, SR               25:38.0  8:15
   25    Bri Kearney, FR              26:37.3  8:34
   28    Serena Brokaw, SR            27:14.8  8:46
   33    Taylor Gassman, JR           28:14.9  9:06
   35    Lauren Verhagen, JR          29:01.3  9:20

  5) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  118
    8    Katy Brunsman, FR            24:19.0  7:50
   16    Isabella Graber, SR          25:33.5  8:14
   29    Julia Adamson, SO            27:27.1  8:50
   31    Naomi Schlueter, FR          27:54.4  8:59
   34    Rachel Castro, SO            28:38.5  9:13
   38    Teagan Kelchen, SO           32:57.7 10:37
   39    Cambrie Pitz, SO             33:13.5 10:42

  6) Union La Porte City               Score =  136
   20    Kate Carlson, SO             26:12.0  8:26
   21    Lorolei Hinebaugh, FR        26:18.2  8:28
   22    Reagan Sorensen, JR          26:24.4  8:30
   36    Amy Caughron, SR             30:54.5  9:57
   37    Ellie Keegan, JR             32:39.8 10:31

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill
   59    Marie Grebner, SO           30:01.7   9:40
   60    Chloe Goedken, SO           30:02.6   9:40

 Central DeWitt
   57    Madison Gilroy, JR          29:40.6   9:33
   61    Emily Grimes, SR            30:03.3   9:40
   76    Kennady Donovan, SR         36:33.9   11:46

 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
   44    Hailey Gaul, SO             28:03.3   9:02
   54    Allysa Sadewasser, FR       28:43.5   9:15
   63    Mollie Schaefers, SO        30:19.8   9:46
   75    Hinckley Simon, SO          35:17.5   11:22

 Easton Valley
   56    Bailey Sullivan, FR         29:30.4   9:30
   62    Chloe Bowling, FR           30:19.3   9:46

 Maquoketa
   47    Evelyn Nelson, SO           28:20.3   9:07
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    2    6    8   10   12   13   =  27   1:35:46.8    19:09.4    0:54.6
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           4    5    7    9   11   14   16   =  36   1:36:43.9    19:20.8    0:32.1
    3   Waterloo West                  3   15   17   19   22   30   43   =  76   1:40:02.8    20:00.6    1:53.0
    4   Marion                        18   21   25   29   40   42   46   = 133   1:45:45.3    21:09.1    2:13.7
    5   Monticello                    20   26   27   36   37   41        = 146   1:46:40.7    21:20.1    1:32.2
    6   Central DeWitt                23   24   28   34   39   52   53   = 148   1:47:24.0    21:28.8    1:20.0
    7   Epworth Western Dubuque       31   32   33   38   45   50   51   = 179   1:50:00.6    22:00.1    1:14.6
    8   Independence                  35   44   47   48   49             = 223   1:54:43.7    22:56.7    2:15.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic  Dyersville, Cascade Western Dubuque, Clayton Ridge Guttenberg,
 Wahlert Dubuque
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   D'Mitry Lesser               SO    Decorah                         18:35.0      5:59
      2       2   Garrett See                  FR    Decorah                         18:49.6      6:04
      3       3   Yairh Gonzalez               SO    Waterloo West                   18:55.0      6:05
      4       4   Lincoln McMahan              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:58.9      6:07
      5       5   Crew Geater                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:20.3      6:13
      6       6   Aidan Nalean-Carlson         JR    Decorah                         19:25.3      6:15
      7       7   Noah Penn                    FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:25.5      6:15
      8       8   Mitchell Stemper             FR    Decorah                         19:27.2      6:16
      9       9   Nathaniel Goff               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:28.3      6:16
     10      10   Carson Bohner                FR    Decorah                         19:29.6      6:16
     11      11   Alexander Volden             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:30.9      6:17
     12      12   Peter Essa                   JR    Decorah                         19:36.7      6:19
     13      13   Max Wilson                   SR    Decorah                         19:37.7      6:19
     14      14   Zachary Ispentchian          SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:39.7      6:20
     15      15   Chase Nordman                JR    Waterloo West                   19:40.5      6:20
     16           Benson Newhouse              SR    Decorah                         19:44.7      6:21
     17      16   Christian Hodgins            JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:45.6      6:22
     18           Raven Battle                 SR    Decorah                         19:54.1      6:24
     19           Keaton Nalean-Carlson        FR    Decorah                         20:01.0      6:27
     20           Aidan Ziegler                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:06.9      6:28
     21           Madden Dewalle               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:09.7      6:29
     22      17   Gunner Steele                SO    Waterloo West                   20:13.3      6:31
     23           Montana Jump-Gerleman        JR    Decorah                         20:13.6      6:31
     24      18   Asher Weems                  SO    Marion                          20:16.6      6:32
     25           Collin Sweeney               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:18.6      6:32
     26      19   James Knight                 FR    Waterloo West                   20:26.0      6:35
     27      20   Royce Kiburz                 SO    Monticello                      20:29.3      6:36
     28      21   Josiah Gregory               SO    Marion                          20:32.4      6:37
     29           Max Grimstad                 FR    Decorah                         20:36.5      6:38
     30           Regan Roelofs                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:39.8      6:39
     31           Grant Pattridge              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:39.9      6:39
     32           Doug Bentley                 JR    Decorah                         20:45.2      6:41
     33      22   Connor Heuthorst             JR    Waterloo West                   20:48.1      6:42
     34           Jonah McMahan                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:55.7      6:44
     35      23   Lucas Johnston               FR    Central DeWitt                  20:58.4      6:45
     36           Ezra Vorvick                 SO    Decorah                         21:02.9      6:46
     37      24   Dylan Stoker                 JR    Central DeWitt                  21:04.4      6:47
     38           Garrett Willie               SO    Decorah                         21:05.1      6:47
     39      25   Wes Logan                    SR    Marion                          21:07.5      6:48
     40      26   MacE Schnoor                 FR    Monticello                      21:07.8      6:48
     41           Sintayehu Hall               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:08.8      6:48
     42      27   Alex Prull                   SO    Monticello                      21:10.2      6:49
     43           Ben Knipfer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:12.0      6:49
     44           Lucas Arendt                 JR    Decorah                         21:12.5      6:50
     45           Brock Taylor                 SR    Decorah                         21:14.5      6:50
     46      28   Caleb Govert                 JR    Central DeWitt                  21:14.8      6:50
     47      29   Arthur Seufferlein           SO    Marion                          21:18.4      6:51
     48           William Fitzpatrick          FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:21.1      6:52
     49           Carter Kowitz                SR    Decorah                         21:26.7      6:54
     50           Oliver Bollinger             FR    Decorah                         21:28.6      6:55
     51      30   Brayden Fuller               FR    Waterloo West                   21:31.1      6:56
     52           Walter Freund                SO    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:33.0      6:56
     53           Anthony Zachar               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:34.9      6:57
     54           Travis Nordheim              JR    Decorah                         21:36.0      6:57
     55      31   Jt Lucious                   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:36.1      6:57
     56           Tanner Wilson                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:37.9      6:58
     57      32   Tyler Bedtka                 JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:42.0      6:59
     58           Kyle Pattison                FR    Decorah                         21:42.7      6:59
     59      33   Kevin Landa                  SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:43.4      7:00
     60           Duncan Freund                FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:46.0      7:00
     61           Josh Van Otterloo            FR    Wahlert Dubuque                 21:46.7      7:01
     62      34   Aidan Costas                 FR    Central DeWitt                  21:48.2      7:01
     63      35   Kyle Justason                JR    Independence                    21:50.3      7:02
     64           Bryce Wilson                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:50.8      7:02
     65      36   Grant Gassman                FR    Monticello                      21:51.9      7:02

Printed on: 9/29/2022 7:44:14 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Ethan White                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:52.9      7:03
     67           Lucas Dolphin                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:55.9      7:04
     68           Giovanni Vega-Vega           JR    Cascade Western Dubuque         22:00.0      7:05
     69      37   Hayden Tomkins               SR    Monticello                      22:01.5      7:05
     70           Beau Newhouse                SO    Decorah                         22:02.7      7:06
     71      38   Kolt Pace                    FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         22:08.4      7:08
     72           Andrew Olson                 SO    Decorah                         22:09.4      7:08
     73      39   Tait Daniels                 SR    Central DeWitt                  22:18.3      7:11
     74           Torrey Johnson               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:27.0      7:14
     75           Eli Merfeld                  SO    Cascade Western Dubuque         22:27.6      7:14
     76      40   Charles Clark                FR    Marion                          22:30.4      7:15
     77           Ethan Backes                 FR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        22:30.9      7:15
     78           Colten Hoeger                FR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        22:34.3      7:16
     79      41   Charly Lloyd                 SO    Monticello                      22:35.0      7:16
     80      42   Rodney Fetter                JR    Marion                          22:35.9      7:16
     81      43   Logan Odekirk                JR    Waterloo West                   22:36.1      7:16
     82      44   Matt Wieland                 SR    Independence                    22:37.5      7:17
     83           Logan Smith                  FR    Decorah                         22:45.8      7:20
     84           Will Robinson                FR    Decorah                         22:48.6      7:21
     85           Caleb Johnson                FR    Decorah                         22:49.1      7:21
     86           Michael Dunn                 SR    Waterloo West                   22:50.7      7:21
     87      45   Charlie Zimmerman            FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         22:50.7      7:21
     88      46   Samuel Proctor               FR    Marion                          22:50.8      7:21
     89           Alex McGohan                 JR    Decorah                         22:52.6      7:22
     90           Sam Lund                     SR    Waterloo West                   22:54.7      7:22
     91           Kale Taylor                  SR    Waterloo West                   22:58.3      7:24
     92           Kyan Ross                    SR    Marion                          23:01.3      7:25
     93      47   Chase Kiler                  JR    Independence                    23:03.9      7:25
     94      48   Elliot Hurley                SO    Independence                    23:06.3      7:26
     95           Lange Betts                  SR    Decorah                         23:14.8      7:29
     96           Adam Walter                  JR    Decorah                         23:16.4      7:29
     97           Cole Pruett                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:30.0      7:34
     98           Cole Luensmann               FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    23:30.3      7:34
     99           Caleb Andersen               SO    Waterloo West                   23:34.7      7:35
    100           Griffin Coates               SR    Marion                          23:35.7      7:36
    101           Noah Vilardo                 FR    Decorah                         23:46.5      7:39
    102      49   Cael Post                    SO    Independence                    24:05.7      7:45
    103           Kasey Thiese                 FR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        24:14.5      7:48
    104           Owen McLaughlin              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:19.9      7:50
    105           Grant Schulz                 SR    Marion                          24:33.3      7:54
    106           Corban McCoy                 SO    Marion                          24:39.6      7:56
    107           Leland Mueller               FR    Unattached                      24:40.5      7:57
    108           Jack Sovern                  SO    Decorah                         24:44.0      7:58
    109      50   Brandon Vaske                JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         24:53.5      8:01
    110           Leander Buettner             SO    Decorah                         24:56.8      8:02
    111           William Chamberlain          SO    Decorah                         25:03.3      8:04
    112           Zach Helle                   SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville    25:18.3      8:09
    113      51   Grant Gauley                 FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:36.1      8:14
    114           Brayden Eberling             FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:37.8      8:15
    115      52   Caleb Gilmour                FR    Central DeWitt                  25:47.0      8:18
    116      53   Tyler Daniels                SO    Central DeWitt                  26:01.5      8:23
    117           Blake Ihde                   SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg        26:09.1      8:25
    118           Nathaniel Myers              SR    Decorah                         26:22.4      8:29
    119           Jake Boge                    FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         26:24.5      8:30
    120           Alec Cook                    FR    Cascade Western Dubuque         27:58.1      9:00
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/29/2022     Sunny  SE 9MPH 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   27
    1    D'Mitry Lesser, SO           18:35.0  5:59
    2    Garrett See, FR              18:49.6  6:04
    6    Aidan Nalean-Carlson, JR     19:25.3  6:15
    8    Mitchell Stemper, FR         19:27.2  6:16
   10    Carson Bohner, FR            19:29.6  6:16
   12    Peter Essa, JR               19:36.7  6:19
   13    Max Wilson, SR               19:37.7  6:19
         Benson Newhouse, SR          19:44.7  6:21
         Raven Battle, SR             19:54.1  6:24
         Keaton Nalean-Carlson, FR    20:01.0  6:27
         Montana Jump-Gerleman, JR    20:13.6  6:31
         Max Grimstad, FR             20:36.5  6:38
         Doug Bentley, JR             20:45.2  6:41
         Ezra Vorvick, SO             21:02.9  6:46
         Garrett Willie, SO           21:05.1  6:47
         Lucas Arendt, JR             21:12.5  6:50
         Brock Taylor, SR             21:14.5  6:50
         Carter Kowitz, SR            21:26.7  6:54
         Oliver Bollinger, FR         21:28.6  6:55
         Travis Nordheim, JR          21:36.0  6:57
         Kyle Pattison, FR            21:42.7  6:59
         Beau Newhouse, SO            22:02.7  7:06
         Andrew Olson, SO             22:09.4  7:08
         Logan Smith, FR              22:45.8  7:20
         Will Robinson, FR            22:48.6  7:21
         Caleb Johnson, FR            22:49.1  7:21
         Alex McGohan, JR             22:52.6  7:22
         Lange Betts, SR              23:14.8  7:29
         Adam Walter, JR              23:16.4  7:29
         Noah Vilardo, FR             23:46.5  7:39
         Jack Sovern, SO              24:44.0  7:58
         Leander Buettner, SO         24:56.8  8:02
         William Chamberlain, SO      25:03.3  8:04
         Nathaniel Myers, SR          26:22.4  8:29

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   36
    4    Lincoln McMahan, FR          18:58.9  6:07
    5    Crew Geater, JR              19:20.3  6:13
    7    Noah Penn, FR                19:25.5  6:15
    9    Nathaniel Goff, FR           19:28.3  6:16
   11    Alexander Volden, JR         19:30.9  6:17
   14    Zachary Ispentchian, SO      19:39.7  6:20
   16    Christian Hodgins, JR        19:45.6  6:22
         Aidan Ziegler, JR            20:06.9  6:28
         Madden Dewalle, FR           20:09.7  6:29
         Collin Sweeney, JR           20:18.6  6:32
         Regan Roelofs, JR            20:39.8  6:39
         Grant Pattridge, FR          20:39.9  6:39
         Jonah McMahan, JR            20:55.7  6:44
         Sintayehu Hall, SO           21:08.8  6:48
         Ben Knipfer, JR              21:12.0  6:49
         Anthony Zachar, FR           21:34.9  6:57
         Tanner Wilson, SO            21:37.9  6:58
         Bryce Wilson, FR             21:50.8  7:02
         Ethan White, FR              21:52.9  7:03
         Lucas Dolphin, SR            21:55.9  7:04
         Torrey Johnson, JR           22:27.0  7:14
         Cole Pruett, JR              23:30.0  7:34
         Owen McLaughlin, FR          24:19.9  7:50

  3) Waterloo West                     Score =   76
    3    Yairh Gonzalez, SO           18:55.0  6:05
   15    Chase Nordman, JR            19:40.5  6:20
   17    Gunner Steele, SO            20:13.3  6:31
   19    James Knight, FR             20:26.0  6:35
   22    Connor Heuthorst, JR         20:48.1  6:42
   30    Brayden Fuller, FR           21:31.1  6:56
   43    Logan Odekirk, JR            22:36.1  7:16
         Michael Dunn, SR             22:50.7  7:21
         Sam Lund, SR                 22:54.7  7:22
         Kale Taylor, SR              22:58.3  7:24
         Caleb Andersen, SO           23:34.7  7:35

  4) Marion                            Score =  133
   18    Asher Weems, SO              20:16.6  6:32
   21    Josiah Gregory, SO           20:32.4  6:37
   25    Wes Logan, SR                21:07.5  6:48
   29    Arthur Seufferlein, SO       21:18.4  6:51
   40    Charles Clark, FR            22:30.4  7:15
   42    Rodney Fetter, JR            22:35.9  7:16
   46    Samuel Proctor, FR           22:50.8  7:21
         Kyan Ross, SR                23:01.3  7:25
         Griffin Coates, SR           23:35.7  7:36
         Grant Schulz, SR             24:33.3  7:54
         Corban McCoy, SO             24:39.6  7:56

  5) Monticello                        Score =  146
   20    Royce Kiburz, SO             20:29.3  6:36
   26    MacE Schnoor, FR             21:07.8  6:48
   27    Alex Prull, SO               21:10.2  6:49
   36    Grant Gassman, FR            21:51.9  7:02
   37    Hayden Tomkins, SR           22:01.5  7:05
   41    Charly Lloyd, SO             22:35.0  7:16

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  148
   23    Lucas Johnston, FR           20:58.4  6:45
   24    Dylan Stoker, JR             21:04.4  6:47
   28    Caleb Govert, JR             21:14.8  6:50
   34    Aidan Costas, FR             21:48.2  7:01
   39    Tait Daniels, SR             22:18.3  7:11
   52    Caleb Gilmour, FR            25:47.0  8:18
   53    Tyler Daniels, SO            26:01.5  8:23

  7) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  179
   31    Jt Lucious, JR               21:36.1  6:57
   32    Tyler Bedtka, JR             21:42.0  6:59
   33    Kevin Landa, SO              21:43.4  7:00
   38    Kolt Pace, FR                22:08.4  7:08
   45    Charlie Zimmerman, FR        22:50.7  7:21
   50    Brandon Vaske, JR            24:53.5  8:01
   51    Grant Gauley, FR             25:36.1  8:14
         Brayden Eberling, FR         25:37.8  8:15
         Jake Boge, FR                26:24.5  8:30

  8) Independence                      Score =  223
   35    Kyle Justason, JR            21:50.3  7:02
   44    Matt Wieland, SR             22:37.5  7:17
   47    Chase Kiler, JR              23:03.9  7:25
   48    Elliot Hurley, SO            23:06.3  7:26
   49    Cael Post, SO                24:05.7  7:45

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill
   98    Cole Luensmann, FR          23:30.3   7:34
  112    Zach Helle, SO              25:18.3   8:09

 Cascade Western Dubuque
   68    Giovanni Vega-Vega, JR      22:00.0   7:05
   75    Eli Merfeld, SO             22:27.6   7:14
  120    Alec Cook, FR               27:58.1   9:00

 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
   77    Ethan Backes, FR            22:30.9   7:15
   78    Colten Hoeger, FR           22:34.3   7:16
  103    Kasey Thiese, FR            24:14.5   7:48
  117    Blake Ihde, SR              26:09.1   8:25

 Wahlert Dubuque
   48    William Fitzpatrick, FR     21:21.1   6:52
   52    Walter Freund, SO           21:33.0   6:56
   60    Duncan Freund, FR           21:46.0   7:00
   61    Josh Van Otterloo, FR       21:46.7   7:01
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